
Oxfordshire County Championship

14-15 May, 2022, Oxford (Horspath Road Athletic Track)

Oxfordshire Athletics Association

1 / 16 Generated on 15 May, 2022, 17:40

T18 100m Oxon 100m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group A (of 12) 14 May, 2022, 11:50 · Wind: +0.0
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Lemuel Crentsil Senior Oxford University AC 561 8 11.48
PB
2 Luke Chown Senior Abingdon AC 556 2 11.59

3 Max Brown U20 Witney RR 538 4 11.70
(.693)
PB
4 Adam Coates Senior Epsom & Ewell Harriers 558 5 11.70
(.699)

5 Joey Johnson U17 Abingdon AC 630 6 11.90

6 Scott Jones U20 Oxford City AC 636 1 11.95

7 Justin Leung Senior Oxford City AC 661 3 12.04

8 Orlando Bell Senior Oxford University AC 519 7

T18 100m Oxon 100m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group B (of 12) 14 May, 2022, 11:50 · Wind: -1.8
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 George Weston U20 Bicester AC 782 6 11.83
SB
2 Divine Ebubechi Iheme U13 Radley AC 619 4 12.02
PB
3 Oscar Oweka U17 Abingdon AC 707 8 12.09
PB
4 Joel Robinson U20 Abingdon AC 734 5 12.18

5 Richard Kirkham Senior Richmond & Zetland Harriers 650 1 12.27

6 Roshan Mowat U20 Oxford City AC 699 2 12.31

7 Ben Groves U20 Bicester AC 600 7 12.36

8 Michael Barough Senior Oxford City AC 515 3 12.45


T18 100m Oxon 100m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group C (of 12) 14 May, 2022, 11:50 · Wind: -1.5
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 William Lyon U15 Abingdon AC 670 3 12.22
SB
2 Magnus R Pauini-Torrance U17 Oxford City AC 710 6 12.38
PB
3 Ben Jackson U15 Oxford City AC 624 4 12.76

4 Django La Porte U17 Bicester AC 658 7 12.79
SB
5 Tiffany Cox Senior Abingdon AC 560 5 13.02

6 Emmanuel Ofori U15 Radley AC 704 1 13.09
PB
7 Charlotte Bigmore U17 Reading AC 524 8 13.46

8 Melissa Frances Chapman U15 Radley AC 551 2 13.61


T18 100m Oxon 100m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group D (of 12) 14 May, 2022, 11:50 · Wind: -1.9
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Jason Kahura U15 Abingdon AC 639 7 13.13
PB
2 Sophie Greaney U17 Radley AC 598 6 13.30
SB
3 Alex Jericho Adams U17 Abingdon AC 500 4 13.47

4 Maddie Kingston U15 Abingdon AC 647 2 13.84

5 Joshua Shepherd U20 Abingdon AC 745 8 13.87

6 Sharon Olusile U15 Radley AC 706 5 14.16

7 Imogen Gorrell U17 Oxford City AC 597 3 14.20

8 Olivia Naidu-Johnson U13 Bicester AC 700 1 14.62


T18 100m Oxon 100m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group E (of 12) 14 May, 2022, 11:50 · Wind: -1.0
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Oli Thurston U15 Oxford City AC 766 2 13.62
PB
2 Zoe Rhodes U17 Radley AC 729 1 13.70
SB
3 Isobel Margaret Keeble U17 Abingdon AC 643 6 13.99

4 Maya Roach U15 Oxford City AC 732 7 14.13

5 Florence Wootten U15 Oxford City AC 795 4 14.21

6 Ellen Walker-Smith U17 Oxford City AC 776 8 14.29

7 Kimberley Marie Gladwell U15 Radley AC 595 3 14.36


Emily Benfield Senior Bicester AC 520 5 DNS

T18 100m Oxon 100m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group F (of 12) 14 May, 2022, 11:50 · Wind: -1.0
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Ewan Shayler U13 Abingdon AC 741 5 13.85
SB
2 Nate Glass U13 Abingdon AC 596 6 13.97
PB
3 Kaila John U17 Abingdon AC 629 7 14.08
PB
4 Miliyana Grace Miles U13 Oxford City AC 688 1 14.24
PB
5 Matilda Manly U15 Reading AC 672 3 14.28

6 Amy Jackson Senior Oxford City AC 623 2 14.32

7 Elizabeth McNeill U15 Abingdon AC 682 4 14.33


Amelia Grace Webb U17 Radley AC 779 8 DNS

T18 100m Oxon 100m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group G (of 12) 14 May, 2022, 11:50 · Wind: -2.5
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Emily Timbrell U17 White Horse Harriers 767 5 14.25
PB
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2 Zak Bedford Ortiz U17 517 1 14.27
PB
3 Oliver Lewis James Fosdike U15 Abingdon AC 589 8 14.47

4 Eben Ofori U13 Radley AC 703 4 14.58
PB
5 Emily Ruth Arrowsmith U17 Abingdon AC 511 2 14.70

6 Jamie Wilson U13 Radley AC 792 6 14.77

7 Michele Wakefield Senior Oxford City AC 773 3 15.59

8 Catalina Ray U15 Abingdon AC 723 7 15.66


T18 100m Oxon 100m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group H (of 12) 14 May, 2022, 11:50 · Wind: -1.7
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Peter Fegyveres-Nagy U15 Oxford City AC 585 6 14.40
PB
2 Amelie Livesey U13 Oxford 665 4 14.63
(.621)
PB
3 Grace Isobel Halsey U15 Radley AC 606 7 14.63
(.627)
PB
4 Popsie Wootten Senior Oxford City AC 796 5 14.76
SB
5 Grace Jarvey U13 Bicester AC 626 3 14.81
SB
6 Monet Agyare U13 Radley AC 504 2 14.82

7 Tyrese Sovula U13 Radley AC 753 8 15.10

8 Fleur Rogers U15 Abingdon AC 736 1 15.28


T18 100m Oxon 100m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group I (of 12) 14 May, 2022, 11:50 · Wind: -0.8
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Luke Whitmore U13 Bicester AC 785 3 14.70
PB
2 Manuel Stone Senior Headington RR 757 4 15.00
SB
3 Thomas Elmer Wightman U13 Witney RR 787 2 15.03

4 George Mosley U13 Great Milton AC 696 7 15.05
SB
5 Fleur Wilson U13 Great Milton AC 790 1 15.07
PB
6 Aisha Sovula U15 Radley AC 752 6 15.29

7 Katrina Hull Senior Radley AC 616 8 15.42
SB
8 Leo Adiri U13 Great Milton AC 503 5 15.74


T18 100m Oxon 100m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group J (of 12) 14 May, 2022, 11:50 · Wind: -1.6
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Charlie de Bresser U13 Abingdon AC 575 6 15.35
PB
2 Raamah Joel Beharry U13 Abingdon AC 518 5 15.46
PB
3 Charlie McKechnie-Himpson U13 Abingdon AC 680 2 15.60
PB
4 Willow Evelyn Allen U13 Witney RR 507 7 16.30

5 Harriet Bromley U13 Abingdon AC 535 4 16.49

6 Tillie Aasha Read U13 Witney RR 726 3 17.01

7 Libby Titterton U13 Witney RR 769 8 18.23


T18 100m Oxon 100m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group K (of 12) 14 May, 2022, 11:50 · Wind: -0.8
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Thomas Andrade U13 Bicester AC 508 5 15.58
PB
2 Nathaniel Andrew Luke Fosdike U13 Abingdon AC 588 6 16.31

3 Hannah McNeill U13 Abingdon AC 683 4 16.36
SB
4 Ella Shaw U20 Radley AC 740 2 16.46

5 Ewan Richardson Senior 731 7 16.53

6 Ellie Pearson U15 Abingdon AC 712 3 16.81

7 Georgia Bewick U13 Abingdon AC 523 8 16.91
PB

T18 100m Oxon 100m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group L (of 12) 14 May, 2022, 11:50
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Jacob Balkhausen Morrish U15 Oxford City AC 513 6
2 Zach Bradney U13 534 2
3 Ralph Leicester Hyne U13 Radley AC 618 5
4 Bea Harper U13 Oxford City AC 607 7
5 Vinnie James U13 Abingdon AC 625 8
6 Grace Mosley U13 Great Milton AC 697 4
7 Dora Twycross U13 Great Milton AC 772 3

T44 200m Oxon 200m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group A (of 9) 15 May, 2022, 11:05 · Wind: +1.0
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Eima Meade Senior Radley AC 684 7 22.81

2 Benjamin Davys U20 HAL 573 5 23.07
SB
3 Lemuel Crentsil Senior Oxford University AC 561 1 23.10

4 Max Whitaker U20 Abingdon AC 784 2 23.62

5 George Weston U20 Bicester AC 782 4 23.98

6 Justin Leung Senior Oxford City AC 661 8 24.71
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7 Michael Adeboye U15 Abingdon AC 502 6 27.17

Maranga Mokaya Senior Oxford University AC 692 3 DNS

T44 200m Oxon 200m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group B (of 9) 15 May, 2022, 11:05 · Wind: -0.3
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Max Brown U20 Witney RR 538 5 23.51
PB
2 Oscar Oweka U17 Abingdon AC 707 1 23.81
PB
3 Joel Robinson U20 Abingdon AC 734 7 23.99

4 Richard Kirkham Senior Richmond & Zetland Harriers 650 4 24.06
PB
5 Felix Brown U17 Witney RR 537 8 24.26
SB
6 Scott Jones U20 Oxford City AC 636 6 24.39

7 Matthew Stacey U20 Oxford City AC 755 2 24.52
PB
8 Ben Groves U20 Bicester AC 600 3 25.35


T44 200m Oxon 200m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group C (of 9) 15 May, 2022, 11:05
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 William Lyon U15 Abingdon AC 670 4
2 James Killpack U20 Banbury Harriers AC 646 5
3 Michael Barough Senior Oxford City AC 515 7
4 Harrison Matthew Wright U17 Abingdon AC 797 6
5 Magnus R Pauini-Torrance U17 Oxford City AC 710 2
6 Lewis Thomas Reynolds U15 Witney RR 728 1
7 Charlie Oliver Evans U20 Banbury Harriers AC 582 8
8 Evan Peter John Phipps U20 Banbury Harriers AC 714 3

T44 200m Oxon 200m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group D (of 9) 15 May, 2022, 11:05
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Jason Kahura U15 Abingdon AC 639 4
2 Django La Porte U17 Bicester AC 658 3
3 Andrew Caruana Senior Abingdon AC 546 8
4 Sophie Greaney U17 Radley AC 598 5
5 Charlotte Bigmore U17 Reading AC 524 2
6 Alexander Jenkins U15 Banbury Harriers AC 628 7
7 Jessica Simons U17 Radley AC 748 6
8 Kimberley Marie Gladwell U15 Radley AC 595 1

T44 200m Oxon 200m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group E (of 9) 15 May, 2022, 11:05
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Melissa Frances Chapman U15 Radley AC 551 7
2 Oli Thurston U15 Oxford City AC 766 5
3 Emily Timbrell U17 White Horse Harriers 767 8
4 Nate Glass U13 Abingdon AC 596 6
5 Imogen Gorrell U17 Oxford City AC 597 3
6 Ellen Walker-Smith U17 Oxford City AC 776 4
7 Oliver Lewis James Fosdike U15 Abingdon AC 589 2

T44 200m Oxon 200m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group F (of 9) 15 May, 2022, 11:05
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Jacob Hepworth U15 Witney RR 613 3
2 Matilda Manly U15 Reading AC 672 7
3 Martha Louise Sherwood U17 Witney RR 746 6
4 Bethany Jones U17 Witney RR 632 4
5 Popsie Wootten Senior Oxford City AC 796 5
6 Millie Friday U15 Banbury Harriers AC 591 8
7 Manuel Stone Senior Headington RR 757 2

T44 200m Oxon 200m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group G (of 9) 15 May, 2022, 11:05
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Miliyana Grace Miles U13 Oxford City AC 688 4
2 Gracie Wilson U15 Great Milton AC 791 2
3 Grace Isobel Halsey U15 Radley AC 606 3
4 Bronte Alice Bennett U17 Oxford City AC 522 7
5 Hannah Sarah Pearl U17 Radley AC 711 6
6 Aisha Sovula U15 Radley AC 752 8
7 Michele Wakefield Senior Oxford City AC 773 5

T44 200m Oxon 200m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group H (of 9) 15 May, 2022, 11:05
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Alex Jericho Adams U17 Abingdon AC 500 8
2 Joshua Adeboye U13 Abingdon AC 501 6
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3 Priestley Kanu U13 Oxford City AC 641 2
4 George Mosley U13 Great Milton AC 696 7
5 Fleur Wilson U13 Great Milton AC 790 4
6 Elliot Frost U15 Abingdon AC 592 3
7 Isla Elizabeth Mitchell U17 Radley AC 691 5

T44 200m Oxon 200m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group I (of 9) 15 May, 2022, 11:05
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Fleur Rogers U15 Abingdon AC 736 3
2 Anna Fegyveres-Nagy U13 Oxford City AC 584 8
3 Juliet Pollard U13 Witney RR 715 7
4 Amelia Rose McCue U13 Witney RR 678 2
5 Tillie Aasha Read U13 Witney RR 726 5
6 Grace Mosley U13 Great Milton AC 697 6
7 Meredith Frost U13 Abingdon AC 593 4

T1 300m U15G U15B U17W Oxon 300m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group A (of 2) 14 May, 2022, 10:00
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Harry Wymbs U15 Radley AC 800 7 41.48
PB
2 William Potts U15 Oxford City AC 717 5 42.68
PB
3 Peter Fleming U15 Oxford City AC 587 2 43.32
SB
4 Charlotte Bigmore U17 Reading AC 524 6 43.46
PB
5 Jessica Simons U17 Radley AC 748 3 44.26
PB
6 Payton Martha Carter U17 Oxford City AC 545 4 44.40
PB

T1 300m U15G U15B U17W Oxon 300m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group B (of 2) 14 May, 2022, 10:00
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Lewis Thomas Reynolds U15 Witney RR 728 7 40.32

2 Maddie Kingston U15 Abingdon AC 647 8 44.15
PB
3 William James Morris U15 Bicester AC 694 5 44.62

4 Tom Pollard U15 Witney RR 716 3 45.69
PB
5 Ava Dowman U15 Oxford City AC 579 4 46.11
(.101)
PB
6 Matilda Manly U15 Reading AC 672 6 46.11
(.110)
SB
7 Lucas Stephen Kirk U15 Radley AC 649 2 46.82
PB

T8 400m Oxon 400m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group A (of 3) 14 May, 2022, 10:50
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Fionn Leaney U20 Oxford City AC 659 5 50.43
PB
2 Benjamin Davys U20 Abingdon AC 573 7 50.66
SB
3 Jack Lipman U20 Oxford City AC 664 8 51.08
PB
4 Oscar Oweka U17 Abingdon AC 707 4 54.18
PB
5 Matthew Stacey U20 Oxford City AC 755 6 54.53
PB
6 Luke Skates U17 Radley AC 749 3 56.41
PB

T8 400m Oxon 400m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group B (of 3) 14 May, 2022, 10:50
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Harrison Matthew Wright U17 Abingdon AC 797 6 55.78
PB
2 James Killpack U20 Banbury Harriers AC 646 8 56.36
PB
3 Josef Harvey Willis U17 Abingdon AC 789 4 56.65
PB
4 Ben Groves U20 Bicester AC 600 3 57.27
PB
5 Andrew Caruana Senior Abingdon AC 546 5 59.14
PB
6 Roy Nelson Senior Radley AC 701 7 59.21
PB

T8 400m Oxon 400m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group C (of 3) 14 May, 2022, 10:50
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Evan Peter John Phipps U20 Banbury Harriers AC 714 4
2 Sophie Robson Senior Oxford University AC 735 6
3 Sharon-Victory Kanu U20 Oxford City AC 642 7
4 Manuel Stone Senior Headington RR 757 3
5 Giorgia Caregnato Senior 543 5

T55 800m Oxon 800m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group A (of 6) 15 May, 2022, 14:20
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Lane Result
1 Henry Channon U20 Oxford City AC 549 7 1:55.93
SB
2 Jack Lipman U20 Oxford City AC 664 2:03.16

3 Peter Wright Senior Oxford City AC 798 3 2:04.54
PB
4 Matthew Lock Senior Witney RR 666 2:04.86
PB
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5 Harry Richards U17 Abingdon AC 730 4 2:07.73
PB
6 Olly Carrington U17 Abingdon AC 544 2:10.56

7 Connor Morgan U17 Abingdon AC 693 2 2:10.76
PB
8 Thomas Cripps U17 Radley AC 563 8 2:11.35

9 Lewis Thomas Reynolds U15 Witney RR 728 6 2:12.56
PB
10 Jonas Tipping U15 Radley AC 768 5 2:18.78

11 Payton Martha Carter U17 Oxford City AC 545 1 2:19.33


T55 800m Oxon 800m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group B (of 6) 15 May, 2022, 14:20
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Lane Result
1 William Potts U15 Oxford City AC 717 1 2:16.85
PB
2 Olivia Martin U20 Abingdon AC 675 5 2:18.22
PB
3 Richie Mack U15 Banbury Harriers AC 671 3 2:21.85

4 Jenny Critchley U17 Bicester AC 564 4 2:22.43

5 Grace Whitty U20 Oxford City AC 786 6 2:24.41
SB
6 Tilly Westbrook U20 Abingdon AC 781 7 2:27.76
SB
7 Lucy Hendry Senior Radley AC 612 2:28.90
SB
8 Charlie Cripps U15 Radley AC 562 2 2:29.47

9 Sharon-Victory Kanu U20 Oxford City AC 642 2:34.44
PB
10 Dan Wymer Senior Witney RR 801 2:34.54
SB
11 Luke Messinger Senior Abingdon AC 686 8 2:38.42
PB

T55 800m Oxon 800m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group C (of 6) 15 May, 2022, 14:20
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Lane Result
1 Evey Powell U17 Abingdon AC 718 2 2:19.38
PB
2 Peter Fleming U15 Oxford City AC 587 1 2:20.56
PB
3 Glenn Aaron Irving U17 Witney RR 622 5 2:21.36
PB
4 Kyle Rayson U15 Bicester AC 724 3 2:26.91
PB
5 Alfie Jones U15 Radley AC 631 8 2:27.40

6 Lewis Wesley Harris U15 Bicester AC 609 2:27.68
PB
7 Thomas Henderson U15 Witney RR 611 2:29.34
PB
8 Isabella Haines-Gray U15 Oxford City AC 602 4 2:30.60

9 Sam Long U13 Radley AC 667 7 2:31.16

10 Samuel Nixon-Gagg U13 Abingdon AC 702 6 2:33.04
PB

T55 800m Oxon 800m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group D (of 6) 15 May, 2022, 14:20
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Lane Result
1 Cecelia Bower U15 Radley AC 533 6 2:31.73
PB
2 Ella Ramsay U15 Oxford City AC 721 1 2:36.06
PB
3 Ellie Blake U15 Witney RR 526 7 2:36.18
PB
4 Zofia Conway U15 Radley AC 559 8 2:36.68
PB
5 Kimberley Marie Gladwell U15 Radley AC 595 5 2:38.07

6 Jessica Summers U17 Abingdon AC 761 2 2:40.06
PB
7 Amélie Lorimer U13 Oxford City AC 668 2:42.47
PB
8 Jacob Edgar Markovich U15 Abingdon AC 673 3 2:46.24
PB
9 Jack Taylor U13 Witney RR 764 2:46.79

10 Millie Friday U15 Banbury Harriers AC 591 4 2:51.28
SB

T55 800m Oxon 800m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group E (of 6) 15 May, 2022, 14:20
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Lane Result
1 Joshua William Sudbury U13 White Horse Harriers 760 8 2:43.96

2 Amber Rose Busby U13 Bicester AC 541 3 2:48.02

3 Rhys Jones U13 Witney RR 635 2:52.41
PB
4 George Ramsay U13 Oxford City AC 722 4 2:52.46
PB
5 Molly Elizabeth Lyne U13 Swindon Harriers 669 1 2:54.57

6 Alice Chapman U13 Abingdon AC 550 2:56.27
PB
7 Marton Dilks U13 Oxford City AC 577 6 2:57.23
SB
8 Isla Elizabeth Mitchell U17 Radley AC 691 7 2:57.91
SB
9 Juliet Pollard U13 Witney RR 715 5 3:01.74
PB
10 Molly Frances Davis U17 Banbury Harriers AC 572 2 3:04.23


T55 800m Oxon 800m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group F (of 6) 15 May, 2022, 14:20
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Lane Result
1 Thomas Prosser U17 Radley AC 720 5
2 Archie Wymbs U15 Radley AC 799
3 Elliot Frost U15 Abingdon AC 592 6
4 Dylan Peter Messinger U13 Abingdon AC 685 2
5 Oscar Solomon U13 Witney RR 751 3
6 Cerys Erica Spruce U15 754
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7 Bethany Wetton U15 Bicester AC 783 4
8 Millie Parker U13 Witney RR 708 8
9 Tillie Aasha Read U13 Witney RR 726 1
10 Amelia Rose McCue U13 Witney RR 678
11 Helena Fleming U13 Oxford City AC 7

T32 1500m Oxon 1500m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group A (of 4) 14 May, 2022, 14:55
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result
1 William D'arcy U20 Radley AC 566 4:07.62
PB
2 Quinn Miell-Ingram U17 Radley AC 687 4:10.10

3 Adam McLaren-Dobbie U17 Banbury Harriers AC 681 4:21.31
SB
4 Matthew Lock Senior Witney RR 666 4:22.64

5 Jacob George Charity-Williams U17 Radley AC 552 4:25.90
PB
6 Jack Miller Senior Abingdon AC 690 4:26.31
PB
7 Connor Morgan U17 Abingdon AC 693 4:27.49
PB
8 Robert Charlton U17 Oxford City AC 553 4:28.95
PB
9 Peter Wright Senior Oxford City AC 798 4:29.33

10 Euan Lewis U15 Oxford City AC 662 4:29.56
PB
11 Harry Richards U17 Abingdon AC 730 4:29.59

12 Isla McGowan U15 Banbury Harriers AC 679 4:32.68
PB
13 Olivia Martin U20 Abingdon AC 675 4:44.51


T32 1500m Oxon 1500m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group B (of 4) 14 May, 2022, 14:55
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result
1 William Shayler U15 Witney RR 742 4:36.70
PB
2 Evey Powell U17 Abingdon AC 718 4:43.12
PB
3 Sonka Reimers Senior Didcot Runners 727 4:46.39
SB
4 Monty Salmon U15 Oxford City AC 739 4:47.42
PB
5 Richie Mack U15 Banbury Harriers AC 671 4:48.37

6 Jonas Tipping U15 Radley AC 768 4:49.64

7 Isaac John Green U17 Oxford City AC 599 4:50.31

8 Glenn Aaron Irving U17 Witney RR 622 4:51.17
SB
9 Thomas Henderson U15 Witney RR 611 4:55.65

10 Rory Edward Barclay-Watt U15 514 4:56.97

11 Alfie Jones U15 Radley AC 631 4:58.28
PB
12 Matilda Crown U17 Oxford City AC 565 5:01.09
SB
13 Charlotte Hall U15 Banbury Harriers AC 604 5:08.45


T32 1500m Oxon 1500m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group C (of 4) 14 May, 2022, 14:55
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result
1 Cecilia Huepfl U13 Radley AC 615 5:05.73
PB
2 Samuel Nixon-Gagg U13 Abingdon AC 702 5:06.22
PB
3 Megan Powell U15 Abingdon AC 719 5:06.89
PB
4 Florence Salmon U15 Oxford City AC 738 5:09.21
SB
5 Lucy Hendry Senior Radley AC 612 5:09.88
SB
6 Ellie Blake U15 Witney RR 526 5:14.38
PB
7 Sylvie Kentish U13 Oxford City AC 644 5:16.51
PB
8 Beatrice Burrows U15 Oxford City AC 539 5:16.56

9 Joshua William Sudbury U13 White Horse Harriers 760 5:17.57

10 Dan Wymer Senior Witney RR 801 5:19.23
SB
11 Georgina Halfhead U20 Abingdon AC 603 5:22.95
SB
12 Jack Taylor U13 Witney RR 764 5:31.73
PB
13 Tabitha Myra Bosley U13 Bicester AC 531 5:32.87


T32 1500m Oxon 1500m · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final · Group D (of 4) 14 May, 2022, 14:55
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result
1 Maelo Moulin Garrigues U17 Abingdon AC 698
2 Freddy Jago Walker U15 Abingdon AC 775
3 Leif Andreasen U15 Abingdon AC 509
4 Isobel Wild U15 Banbury Harriers AC 788
5 Archie Wymbs U15 Radley AC 799
6 Scarlett Maria Shorter U15 Oxford City AC 747
7 Jessica Summers U17 Abingdon AC 761
8 Rufus John Blanche U13 Great Milton AC 527
9 William Kirkman U13 Great Milton AC 652
10 Heather Louise Toward U13 Reading AC 770
11 Niamh Bowdler U15 Abingdon AC 532
12 Matthew Svendsen U13 White Horse Harriers 763

https://www.rosterathletics.com/


Oxfordshire County Championship

14-15 May, 2022, Oxford (Horspath Road Athletic Track)

Oxfordshire Athletics Association

7 / 16 Generated on 15 May, 2022, 17:40

13 Juliet Pollard U13 Witney RR 715

U13 Girls 70m Hurdles (68.6cm / 7m) · Girls · U13 · Final 15 May, 2022, 13:30
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Fleur Wilson Great Milton AC 790 14.24
PB
2 Ellen Knott Radley AC 654 14.95
PB
3 Grace Mosley Great Milton AC 697 15.43

4 Anabelle Sarah Fraser Radley AC 590 15.51

5 Bea Harper Oxford City AC 607 16.90


U13 Boys - MERGED WITH BUCKS 75m Hurdles (76.2cm / 7.5m) · Boys · U13 · Final 15 May, 2022, 13:55
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Thomas Elmer Wightman Witney RR 787 15.94
PB
2 Dylan Peter Messinger Abingdon AC 685 16.67

3 Leo Adiri Great Milton AC 503 16.87

4 George Mosley Great Milton AC 696 16.96


75m Hurdles U15G - MERGED WITH BUCKS 75m Hurdles (76.2cm / 7.5m) · Girls · U15 · Final 14 May, 2022, 13:45
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Florence Wootten Oxford City AC 795 12.65

2 Maya Roach Oxford City AC 732 13.07

3 Sophie Winpenny Reading AC 793 13.71

4 Gracie Wilson Great Milton AC 791 13.85
PB
5 Kimberley Marie Gladwell Radley AC 595 15.33

6 Amelie Wardell Oxford City AC 777 15.38


Elizabeth Joan Weller Radley AC 780

80m Hurdles U15B & U17W - MERGED WITH BUCKS 80m Hurdles · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final 14 May, 2022, 14:05
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Kyle Rayson U15 Bicester AC 724 13.19
SB
1 Annie Jonkers U17 Reading AC 638 13.25

2 Tom Pollard U15 Witney RR 716 15.87
PB
2 Freya Halsall U17 Oxford City AC 605 13.46
PB

Isla Bohannon U17 Radley AC 529 SCR

U17 Men & U20 - Sen Women - MERGED WITH BUCKS 100m Hurdles · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final 14 May, 2022, 23:59
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Nulam Hang Kambang U17 Radley AC 640 15.82

1 Eloise Hind U20 Oxford City AC 614 14.51

2 Iona Irvine U20 Oxford City AC 621 15.38


Adahna Ekoku Senior Oxford 580 SCR

U20 - Senior Men - MERGED WITH BUCKS 110m Hurdles · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final 14 May, 2022, 16:25
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Will Parry Senior Oxford University AC 709 15.91
SB

U17 Men 400m Hurdles (83.8cm / 35m) · Boys · U17 · Final 15 May, 2022, 10:15
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Nulam Hang Kambang Radley AC 640 1:04.05


U20 & Senior Men 400m Hurdles · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final 15 May, 2022, 10:20
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Maranga Mokaya Senior Oxford University AC 692 52.85

2 Marco Siniscalchi Senior Oxford University AC 222 54.10

3 Fionn Leaney U20 Oxford City AC 659 56.44
PB
4 Blake Strickland-Bennett Senior Radley AC 759 1:02.59


U20 & Senior Women - MERGED WITH BUCKS 400m Hurdles · Women & Girls · Multiple · Final 15 May, 2022, 10:10
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Martha Stevens Senior Oxford City AC 756 1:07.25


Saskia Krefting Senior Oxford University AC 656 SCR

U13 & U15 Boys High Jump · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final 15 May, 2022, 11:00
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result
1 William Lyon U15 Abingdon AC 670 1.48

2 Jonas Tipping U15 Radley AC 768 1.45
PB
3 Alfie Jones U15 Radley AC 631 1.40
=PB
3 Tom Pollard U15 Witney RR 716 1.40

5 William Kirkman U13 Great Milton AC 652 1.25
PB
6 Tyrese Sovula U13 Radley AC 753 1.20

7 Jack Taylor U13 Witney RR 764 1.20
=PB
8 George Mosley U13 Great Milton AC 696 1.15

9 Finlay Hugh John Haynes U13 Bicester AC 610 1.00
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Jordan Richard Gillbee U15 Radley AC 594 DNS

Attempts · U13 & U15 Boys High Jump · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final
Place Athlete Age group Attempts

1 William Lyon U15 1.00
/ - 1.05
/ - 1.10
/ - 1.15
/ - 1.20
/ - 1.25
/ -
1.30
/ - 1.35
/ o 1.40
/ o 1.45
/ o 1.48
/ o 1.55
/ xxx

2 Jonas Tipping U15 1.00
/ - 1.05
/ - 1.10
/ - 1.15
/ - 1.20
/ o 1.25
/ xxo
1.30
/ o 1.35
/ o 1.40
/ o 1.45
/ o 1.48
/ xxx

3 Alfie Jones U15 1.00
/ - 1.05
/ - 1.10
/ - 1.15
/ o 1.20
/ o 1.25
/ o
1.30
/ xo 1.35
/ xo 1.40
/ o 1.45
/ xxx

3 Tom Pollard U15 1.00
/ - 1.05
/ - 1.10
/ - 1.15
/ - 1.20
/ o 1.25
/ o
1.30
/ xo 1.35
/ xo 1.40
/ o 1.45
/ xxx

5 William Kirkman U13 1.00
/ - 1.05
/ - 1.10
/ xo 1.15
/ o 1.20
/ xo 1.25
/ o
1.30
/ xxx

6 Tyrese Sovula U13 1.00
/ o 1.05
/ xxo 1.10
/ o 1.15
/ xo 1.20
/ o 1.25
/ xxx
7 Jack Taylor U13 1.00
/ - 1.05
/ o 1.10
/ o 1.15
/ xxo 1.20
/ xo 1.25
/ xxx
8 George Mosley U13 1.00
/ o 1.05
/ o 1.10
/ o 1.15
/ xo 1.20
/ xxx
9 Finlay Hugh John Haynes U13 1.00
/ xo 1.05
/ xxx

U17 - Senior Men High Jump · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final 15 May, 2022, 14:30
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result
1 Samuel Rayson U20 Bicester AC 725 1.75

2 Ben Groves U20 Bicester AC 600 1.70

3 Charlie Oliver Evans U20 Banbury Harriers AC 582 1.65
PB

Archie Street U17 Banbury Harriers AC 758 DNS
Roshan Mowat U20 Oxford City AC 699 DNS

Attempts · U17 - Senior Men High Jump · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final
Place Athlete Age group Attempts

1 Samuel Rayson U20 1.45
/ - 1.50
/ - 1.55
/ - 1.60
/ - 1.65
/ o 1.70
/ xo
1.75
/ xxo 1.80
/ xxx

2 Ben Groves U20 1.45
/ - 1.50
/ - 1.55
/ - 1.60
/ o 1.65
/ o 1.70
/ xo
1.75
/ xxx

3 Charlie Oliver Evans U20 1.45
/ o 1.50
/ o 1.55
/ xo 1.60
/ xxo 1.65
/ o 1.70
/ xxx

U13 Girls High Jump · Girls · U13 · Final 15 May, 2022, 11:45
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Miliyana Grace Miles Oxford City AC 688 1.28

2 Alice Chapman Abingdon AC 550 1.25

3 Ellen Knott Radley AC 654 1.05


Attempts · U13 Girls High Jump · Girls · U13 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts

1 Miliyana Grace Miles 1.00
/ o 1.05
/ o 1.10
/ o 1.15
/ o 1.20
/ o 1.25
/ xxo
1.28
/ xo 1.31
/ xxx

2 Alice Chapman 1.00
/ - 1.05
/ o 1.10
/ o 1.15
/ xo 1.20
/ xo 1.25
/ o
1.28
/ xxx

3 Ellen Knott 1.00
/ o 1.05
/ o 1.10
/ xxx

U15 Girls High Jump · Girls · U15 · Final 15 May, 2022, 13:15
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Cecelia Bower Radley AC 533 1.41

2 Chloe Louise Knibbs Radley AC 653 1.41

3 Maya Roach Oxford City AC 732 1.30
PB
4 Sophie Winpenny Reading AC 793 1.30

5 Bethany Wetton Bicester AC 783 1.25
=PB

Remie Dorling-Mason Oxford City AC 578 DNS
Maddie Kingston Abingdon AC 647 DNS
Gracie Wilson Great Milton AC 791 DNS

Attempts · U15 Girls High Jump · Girls · U15 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts

1 Cecelia Bower 1.20
/ - 1.25
/ o 1.30
/ o 1.35
/ xo 1.38
/ xo 1.41
/ xo
1.43
/ xxx

2 Chloe Louise Knibbs 1.20
/ - 1.25
/ - 1.30
/ o 1.35
/ xo 1.38
/ xxo 1.41
/ xo
3 Maya Roach 1.20
/ - 1.25
/ o 1.30
/ o 1.35
/ xxx
4 Sophie Winpenny 1.20
/ - 1.25
/ o 1.30
/ xo 1.35
/ xxx
5 Bethany Wetton 1.20
/ xo 1.25
/ o 1.30
/ xxx

U17 - Senior Women High Jump · Women & Girls · Multiple · Final 15 May, 2022, 10:00
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result
1 Eloise Hind U20 Oxford City AC 614 1.70

2 Iona Irvine U20 Oxford City AC 621 1.55

3 Freya Halsall U17 Oxford City AC 605 1.50
PB
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4 Amelia Grace Webb U17 Radley AC 779 1.45

5 Sharon-Victory Kanu U20 Oxford City AC 642 1.40

6 Martha Louise Sherwood U17 Witney RR 746 1.35
=PB

Annie Jonkers U17 Reading AC 638 DNS

Attempts · U17 - Senior Women High Jump · Women & Girls · Multiple · Final
Place Athlete Age group Attempts

1 Eloise Hind U20 1.35
/ - 1.40
/ - 1.45
/ - 1.50
/ - 1.55
/ o 1.60
/ o
1.65
/ o 1.70
/ o 1.75
/ xxx

2 Iona Irvine U20 1.35
/ - 1.40
/ - 1.45
/ - 1.50
/ o 1.55
/ o 1.60
/ xxx
3 Freya Halsall U17 1.35
/ o 1.40
/ o 1.45
/ o 1.50
/ xo 1.55
/ xxx
4 Amelia Grace Webb U17 1.35
/ - 1.40
/ o 1.45
/ xo 1.50
/ xxx
5 Sharon-Victory Kanu U20 1.35
/ - 1.40
/ o 1.45
/ xxx
6 Martha Louise Sherwood U17 1.35
/ xo 1.40
/ xxx

U17 Men, U20 & Senior Men & Women Pole Vault · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final 14 May, 2022, 11:45
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result
1 Nick Smart Senior Radley AC 750 3.70

2 Jiri Kucera Senior 657 2.80
PB

Esther Davies U20 Radley AC 571 NM

Attempts · U17 Men, U20 & Senior Men & Women Pole Vault · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final
Place Athlete Age group Attempts

1 Nick Smart Senior

2.00
/ - 2.10
/ - 2.20
/ - 2.30
/ - 2.40
/ - 2.50
/ -
2.60
/ - 2.70
/ - 2.80
/ - 2.90
/ - 3.00
/ - 3.10
/ o
3.20
/ o 3.30
/ o 3.40
/ xxo 3.50
/ xxo 3.60
/ o 3.70
/ o
3.80
/ xxx

2 Jiri Kucera Senior 2.00
/ - 2.10
/ - 2.20
/ - 2.30
/ - 2.40
/ - 2.50
/ o
2.60
/ xo 2.70
/ o 2.80
/ o 2.90
/ xxx

Esther Davies U20 2.00
/ - 2.10
/ - 2.20
/ - 2.30
/ - 2.40
/ - 2.50
/ -
2.60
/ - 2.70
/ xxx

U13 Boys Long Jump · Boys · U13 · Final 14 May, 2022, 13:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result Wind
1 Divine Ebubechi Iheme Radley AC 619 4.91
 NWI
2 Nate Glass Abingdon AC 596 4.50
PB NWI
3 Ewan Shayler Abingdon AC 741 4.36
PB NWI
4 Jamie Wilson Radley AC 792 4.02
PB NWI
5 Samuel Nixon-Gagg Abingdon AC 702 3.92
 NWI
6 Raamah Joel Beharry Abingdon AC 518 3.64
 NWI
7 Luke Whitmore Bicester AC 785 3.61
 NWI
8 Thomas Andrade Bicester AC 508 3.54
 NWI
9 Charlie de Bresser Abingdon AC 575 3.53
PB NWI
10 Zach Bradney 534 3.44
 NWI
11 Harry Jones Radley AC 633 3.27
 NWI
12 Charlie McKechnie-Himpson Abingdon AC 680 3.06
PB NWI
13 Ralph Leicester Hyne Radley AC 618 3.04
PB NWI
14 Rufus John Blanche Great Milton AC 527 2.64
 NWI

Attempts · U13 Boys Long Jump · Boys · U13 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Divine Ebubechi Iheme x / NWI x / NWI 4.71 / NWI 4.91 / NWI
2 Nate Glass 4.13 / NWI 4.39 / NWI 4.50 / NWI 4.43 / NWI
3 Ewan Shayler 3.80 / NWI 3.65 / NWI 4.21 / NWI 4.36 / NWI
4 Jamie Wilson 4.02 / NWI 4.00 / NWI x / NWI 3.97 / NWI
5 Samuel Nixon-Gagg x / NWI 3.92 / NWI 3.62 / NWI 3.63 / NWI
6 Raamah Joel Beharry 3.64 / NWI x / NWI x / NWI 3.64 / NWI
7 Luke Whitmore 3.61 / NWI 3.44 / NWI 3.56 / NWI
8 Thomas Andrade 3.51 / NWI x / NWI 3.54 / NWI
9 Charlie de Bresser 3.41 / NWI 3.53 / NWI 3.50 / NWI
10 Zach Bradney 3.41 / NWI 3.40 / NWI 3.44 / NWI
11 Harry Jones 3.25 / NWI 3.27 / NWI 3.24 / NWI
12 Charlie McKechnie-Himpson 3.06 / NWI 2.83 / NWI 2.68 / NWI
13 Ralph Leicester Hyne 3.04 / NWI 2.89 / NWI 2.17 / NWI
14 Rufus John Blanche 2.34 / NWI 2.41 / NWI 2.64 / NWI

U15 Boys Long Jump · Boys · U15 · Final 15 May, 2022, 14:15
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result Wind
1 Kyle Rayson Bicester AC 724 4.55
 NWI
2 Richie Mack Banbury Harriers AC 671 4.20
 NWI
3 Tom Pollard Witney RR 716 3.91
 NWI

Attempts · U15 Boys Long Jump · Boys · U15 · Final
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Place Athlete Attempts
1 Kyle Rayson 4.22 / NWI 4.50 / NWI 4.23 / NWI 4.55 / NWI
2 Richie Mack 4.09 / NWI 4.10 / NWI 4.12 / NWI 4.20 / NWI
3 Tom Pollard 3.71 / NWI 3.78 / NWI 3.91 / NWI

U17 & U20 Men Long Jump · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final 15 May, 2022, 10:00
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result Wind
1 Archie Street U17 Banbury Harriers AC 758 5.77
PB NWI
1 Oliver Bazin U20 Team Kennet Tri & AC 516 5.60
 NWI
2 Oscar Oweka U17 Abingdon AC 707 5.70
PB NWI
2 Scott Jones U20 Oxford City AC 636 5.58
 NWI
3 Glenn Aaron Irving U17 Witney RR 622 4.77
PB NWI
3 Ben Groves U20 Bicester AC 600 5.42
 NWI
4 Django La Porte U17 Bicester AC 658 4.58
 NWI
4 Joshua Shepherd U20 Abingdon AC 745 4.46
 NWI

Jack Jones U17 Witney RR 634 DNS

Attempts · U17 & U20 Men Long Jump · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final
Place Athlete Age group Attempts
1 Archie Street U17 5.73 / NWI 5.66 / NWI 5.77 / NWI 5.48 / NWI x / NWI 5.67 / NWI
1 Oliver Bazin U20 5.57 / NWI 3.63 / NWI x / NWI 5.60 / NWI x / NWI x / NWI
2 Oscar Oweka U17 5.33 / NWI x / NWI x / NWI 5.70 / NWI 5.70 / NWI -
2 Scott Jones U20 2.81 / NWI 5.55 / NWI 5.51 / NWI 5.08 / NWI 5.58 / NWI -
3 Glenn Aaron Irving U17 4.72 / NWI 4.42 / NWI 4.77 / NWI 4.30 / NWI 4.38 / NWI 2.75 / NWI
3 Ben Groves U20 5.36 / NWI 5.42 / NWI x / NWI x / NWI 5.24 / NWI x / NWI
4 Django La Porte U17 4.50 / NWI 4.19 / NWI 3.92 / NWI 4.28 / NWI 4.47 / NWI 4.58 / NWI
4 Joshua Shepherd U20 4.46 / NWI 4.17 / NWI 4.23 / NWI 4.19 / NWI 4.05 / NWI 3.94 / NWI

Jack Jones U17

U13 Girls Long Jump · Girls · U13 · Final 14 May, 2022, 13:30
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result Wind
1 Olivia Naidu-Johnson Bicester AC 700 3.92
 NWI
2 Fleur Wilson Great Milton AC 790 3.80
PB NWI
3 Monet Agyare Radley AC 504 3.52
 NWI
4 Grace Jarvey Bicester AC 626 3.52
PB NWI
5 Willow Evelyn Allen Witney RR 507 3.45
 NWI
6 Bea Harper Oxford City AC 607 3.39
PB NWI
7 Tillie Aasha Read Witney RR 726 3.10
 NWI
8 Hannah McNeill Abingdon AC 683 3.05
 NWI
9 Helena Fleming Oxford City AC 3.03
 NWI
10 Juliet Pollard Witney RR 715 3.03
 NWI
11 Ellen Knott Radley AC 654 3.02
 NWI
12 Dora Twycross Great Milton AC 772 3.01
PB NWI
13 Grace Mosley Great Milton AC 697 2.96
 NWI
14 Georgia Bewick Abingdon AC 523 2.87
 NWI

Attempts · U13 Girls Long Jump · Girls · U13 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Olivia Naidu-Johnson 3.65 / NWI 3.08 / NWI 3.47 / NWI 3.92 / NWI
2 Fleur Wilson 3.46 / NWI 3.55 / NWI 3.41 / NWI 3.80 / NWI
3 Monet Agyare 3.52 / NWI 3.46 / NWI 3.12 / NWI x / NWI
4 Grace Jarvey x / NWI 3.52 / NWI 3.46 / NWI x / NWI
5 Willow Evelyn Allen 3.45 / NWI 3.07 / NWI 2.92 / NWI 3.35 / NWI
6 Bea Harper 3.18 / NWI 3.14 / NWI 3.14 / NWI 3.39 / NWI
7 Tillie Aasha Read 3.04 / NWI 3.10 / NWI 2.89 / NWI
8 Hannah McNeill 3.05 / NWI 2.91 / NWI x / NWI
9 Helena Fleming 3.02 / NWI 2.85 / NWI 3.03 / NWI
10 Juliet Pollard 3.03 / NWI 2.69 / NWI 2.82 / NWI
11 Ellen Knott 2.92 / NWI 2.63 / NWI 3.02 / NWI
12 Dora Twycross 3.01 / NWI 2.70 / NWI 2.93 / NWI
13 Grace Mosley 2.54 / NWI 2.96 / NWI 2.61 / NWI
14 Georgia Bewick 2.82 / NWI 2.81 / NWI 2.87 / NWI

U15 Girls Long Jump · Girls · U15 · Final 14 May, 2022, 15:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result Wind
1 Grace Isobel Halsey Radley AC 606 4.44
PB NWI
2 Elizabeth McNeill Abingdon AC 682 4.39
PB NWI
3 Maya Roach Oxford City AC 732 4.32
=PB NWI
4 Sophie Winpenny Reading AC 793 4.25
 NWI
5 Gracie Wilson Great Milton AC 791 4.11
PB NWI
6 Maddie Kingston Abingdon AC 647 4.09
PB NWI
7 Bethany Wetton Bicester AC 783 3.56
 NWI
8 Matilda Manly Reading AC 672 3.55
 NWI
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9 Kimberley Marie Gladwell Radley AC 595 3.46
 NWI
Elizabeth Joan Weller Radley AC 780 DNS
Kara Rowlands White Horse Harriers 737 DNS

Attempts · U15 Girls Long Jump · Girls · U15 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Grace Isobel Halsey 4.14 / NWI 3.92 / NWI 4.44 / NWI 4.44 / NWI
2 Elizabeth McNeill 4.19 / NWI 4.39 / NWI x / NWI x / NWI
3 Maya Roach 4.02 / NWI 4.26 / NWI 4.32 / NWI 4.04 / NWI
4 Sophie Winpenny 4.25 / NWI 4.08 / NWI 4.24 / NWI 3.98 / NWI
5 Gracie Wilson 3.99 / NWI 3.84 / NWI 3.93 / NWI 4.11 / NWI
6 Maddie Kingston 3.74 / NWI 4.07 / NWI 3.88 / NWI 4.09 / NWI
7 Bethany Wetton 3.32 / NWI 3.41 / NWI 3.56 / NWI -
8 Matilda Manly x / NWI 3.55 / NWI 3.42 / NWI -
9 Kimberley Marie Gladwell 3.36 / NWI 3.24 / NWI 3.46 / NWI -

Elizabeth Joan Weller
Kara Rowlands

U17 & U20 Women Long Jump · Women & Girls · Multiple · Final 14 May, 2022, 11:00
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result Wind
1 Charlotte Bigmore U17 Reading AC 524 5.02
 NWI
2 Annie Elizabeth Sutcliffe U20 Oxford City AC 762 4.80
 NWI
3 Jessica Simons U17 Radley AC 748 4.77
PB NWI
4 Annie Jonkers U17 Reading AC 638 4.75
 NWI
5 Ellen Walker-Smith U17 Oxford City AC 776 4.57
PB NWI
6 Bethany Jones U17 Witney RR 632 4.50
PB NWI
7 Zoe Rhodes U17 Radley AC 729 4.40
SB NWI
8 Freya Halsall U17 Oxford City AC 605 4.22
 NWI
9 Amelia Grace Webb U17 Radley AC 779 4.18
SB NWI
10 Kaila John U17 Abingdon AC 629 4.17
 NWI
11 Pixie Boon U17 Abingdon AC 530 3.64
 NWI

Elena Deleval-Alemany U17 Oxford City AC 576 DNS

Attempts · U17 & U20 Women Long Jump · Women & Girls · Multiple · Final
Place Athlete Age group Attempts
1 Charlotte Bigmore U17 5.02 / NWI 4.63 / NWI 4.88 / NWI 4.27 / NWI 4.82 / NWI -
2 Annie Elizabeth Sutcliffe U20 4.80 / NWI 4.78 / NWI 4.79 / NWI
3 Jessica Simons U17 x / NWI x / NWI 4.77 / NWI x / NWI x / NWI x / NWI
4 Annie Jonkers U17 4.75 / NWI 3.79 / NWI 4.47 / NWI 3.68 / NWI x / NWI -
5 Ellen Walker-Smith U17 4.37 / NWI 4.57 / NWI 4.46 / NWI 4.44 / NWI 4.52 / NWI -
6 Bethany Jones U17 x / NWI 4.50 / NWI 4.44 / NWI 4.34 / NWI 4.46 / NWI 4.39 / NWI
7 Zoe Rhodes U17 4.14 / NWI 4.27 / NWI 4.40 / NWI
8 Freya Halsall U17 4.22 / NWI 4.15 / NWI 4.06 / NWI
9 Amelia Grace Webb U17 4.15 / NWI 4.18 / NWI x / NWI
10 Kaila John U17 3.95 / NWI 3.92 / NWI 4.17 / NWI
11 Pixie Boon U17 3.64 / NWI 3.64 / NWI x / NWI

Elena Deleval-Alemany U17

Senior Men & Women Long Jump · Mixed · Senior · Final 14 May, 2022, 10:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result Wind
1 Adam Coates Epsom & Ewell Harriers 558 6.54
 NWI
2 Hayley Perrin Radley AC 713 5.38
 NWI
3 Emily Benfield Bicester AC 520 4.46
 NWI

Roshan Mowat Oxford City AC 699 DNS

Attempts · Senior Men & Women Long Jump · Mixed · Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Adam Coates 6.54 / NWI 6.39 / NWI x / NWI - 6.26 / NWI x / NWI

2 Hayley Perrin x / NWI 5.19 / NWI x / NWI x / NWI 5.38 / NWI x / NWI

3 Emily Benfield x / NWI 4.35 / NWI 4.30 / NWI 4.23 / NWI 4.46 / NWI 4.42 / NWI

Roshan Mowat

U17 - Senior Men Triple Jump · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final 15 May, 2022, 13:45
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result Wind
1 Jimi Fafowora Senior Oxford University AC 583 13.10
 NWI
2 Anthony Akinwale Senior Oxford University AC 505 12.83
 NWI
3 Fionn Leaney U20 Oxford City AC 659 12.69
PB NWI
4 Tim Chan Senior Oxford University AC 547 12.66
 NWI
5 Matthew Stacey U20 Oxford City AC 755 11.18
PB NWI

Maranga Mokaya Senior Oxford University AC 692 DNS

Attempts · U17 - Senior Men Triple Jump · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final
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Place Athlete Age group Attempts
1 Jimi Fafowora Senior 13.08 / NWI 13.10 / NWI x / NWI - x / NWI x / NWI
2 Anthony Akinwale Senior 12.66 / NWI 12.83 / NWI 12.76 / NWI 12.81 / NWI 11.55 / NWI 12.07 / NWI
3 Fionn Leaney U20 12.69 / NWI 12.32 / NWI 11.48 / NWI x / NWI x / NWI 11.57 / NWI
4 Tim Chan Senior 12.66 / NWI 11.40 / NWI 11.86 / NWI 12.08 / NWI - -
5 Matthew Stacey U20 11.18 / NWI 10.36 / NWI 10.88 / NWI 10.71 / NWI 10.53 / NWI 10.94 / NWI

Maranga Mokaya Senior

U17 - Senior Women Triple Jump · Women & Girls · Multiple · Final 15 May, 2022, 12:30
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result Wind
1 Iris-Mae Morse Senior Marshall Milton Keynes AC 695 10.27
 NWI
2 Jessica Simons U17 Radley AC 748 10.11
 NWI

Attempts · U17 - Senior Women Triple Jump · Women & Girls · Multiple · Final
Place Athlete Age group Attempts
1 Iris-Mae Morse Senior 10.27 / NWI 10.18 / NWI x / NWI 10.03 / NWI 9.97 / NWI 10.22 / NWI

2 Jessica Simons U17 9.92 / NWI 9.90 / NWI 10.05 / NWI x / NWI 9.82 / NWI 10.11 / NWI

U15 Boys, U17 & U20 Men Shot Put · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final 15 May, 2022, 11:00
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result
1 Matthew Daenen U17 Banbury Harriers AC 567 9.70
PB
1 Billy Thomas Jude McCauley U20 Oxford City AC 676 14.80
PB
2 Esaias Brown U17 Abingdon AC 536 9.46
PB
2 Charlie Oliver Evans U20 Banbury Harriers AC 582 12.02

3 Otis Koch-O'Rorke U20 Oxford City AC 655 9.79


Oli Thurston U15 Oxford City AC 766 DNS
Adam Chesterman U20 Radley AC 555 DNS

Attempts · U15 Boys, U17 & U20 Men Shot Put · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final
Place Athlete Age group Attempts
1 Matthew Daenen U17 9.21 9.70 8.64 8.98 9.50 9.40
1 Billy Thomas Jude McCauley U20 12.32 14.47 14.62 13.15 14.80 x
2 Esaias Brown U17 9.28 9.12 8.69 9.40 9.46 9.37
2 Charlie Oliver Evans U20 x 11.96 11.44 11.46 11.25 12.02
3 Otis Koch-O'Rorke U20 9.79 9.05 8.65 8.52 x 8.74

Oli Thurston U15
Adam Chesterman U20

U15 Girls Shot Put (3kg) · Girls · U15 · Final 15 May, 2022, 13:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Gracie Wilson Great Milton AC 791 7.86
PB
2 Matilda Manly Reading AC 672 6.81

3 Kimberley Marie Gladwell Radley AC 595 5.63


Attempts · U15 Girls Shot Put (3kg) · Girls · U15 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Gracie Wilson 6.84 6.96 7.86 x
2 Matilda Manly 6.63 5.94 6.51 6.81
3 Kimberley Marie Gladwell 5.04 4.76 5.63 5.35

U17 & U20 Women Shot Put · Women & Girls · Multiple · Final 15 May, 2022, 14:15
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result
1 Lily Martin U17 Oxford University AC 674 11.63

2 Annie Elizabeth Sutcliffe U20 Oxford City AC 762 10.21
PB
3 Iona Irvine U20 Oxford City AC 621 10.04
PB
4 Martha Louise Sherwood U17 Witney RR 746 9.19
PB
5 Katie Groves U17 Bicester AC 601 7.64


Charlotte Bigmore U17 Reading AC 524 DNS
Annie Jonkers U17 Reading AC 638 DNS
Isla Bohannon U17 Radley AC 529 DNS

Attempts · U17 & U20 Women Shot Put · Women & Girls · Multiple · Final
Place Athlete Age group Attempts
1 Lily Martin U17 10.62 10.59 11.52 x 11.63 x
2 Annie Elizabeth Sutcliffe U20 9.42 9.58 9.57 10.21 9.83 9.69
3 Iona Irvine U20 9.55 9.35 9.79 9.54 10.04 9.97
4 Martha Louise Sherwood U17 9.04 8.57 8.44 8.50 9.19 8.82
5 Katie Groves U17 7.23 5.80 7.58 7.64 6.92 7.15

Charlotte Bigmore U17
Annie Jonkers U17
Isla Bohannon U17

Senior Men & Women Shot Put · Mixed · Senior · Final 15 May, 2022, 13:15
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Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Stephen McCauley Oxford City AC 677 13.72

2 Chimdi Okpalauko Oxford 705 11.15

3 Jessica Cherry Banbury Harriers AC 554 8.92

4 Sharon Hutchings Oxford City AC 617 7.97


Attempts · Senior Men & Women Shot Put · Mixed · Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Stephen McCauley 12.64 x 13.59 x 13.72 13.59
2 Chimdi Okpalauko 9.46 10.58 11.15 10.20 11.07 10.57
3 Jessica Cherry x 8.92 x x 8.55 x
4 Sharon Hutchings 7.50 7.97 7.96 7.52 x x

U13 Girls & Boys Shot Put · Mixed Youth · U13 · Final 15 May, 2022, 10:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Joyce Ligeti-Pretorius Oxford City AC 663 6.31

1 Finlay Hugh John Haynes Bicester AC 610 5.48
PB
2 Amelia Rose McCue Witney RR 678 5.57

3 Libby Titterton Witney RR 769 5.31

4 Sylvie Kentish Oxford City AC 644 4.65

5 Fleur Wilson Great Milton AC 790 4.48

6 Millie Parker Witney RR 708 3.76


Eve Walker Oxford City AC 774 DNS

Attempts · U13 Girls & Boys Shot Put · Mixed Youth · U13 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Joyce Ligeti-Pretorius 5.96 6.26 6.31 6.23
1 Finlay Hugh John Haynes 4.87 5.42 5.29 5.48
2 Amelia Rose McCue 5.57 5.25 - 3.63
3 Libby Titterton 5.06 5.09 5.31 4.71
4 Sylvie Kentish 4.07 - 4.65 -
5 Fleur Wilson 3.67 - - 4.48
6 Millie Parker 3.76 3.70 3.31 3.21

Eve Walker

U15 Boys & U17 Men Discus Throw · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final 15 May, 2022, 13:45
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result
1 Adam Riou Bennett U15 Oxford City AC 521 24.41

2 Matthew Daenen U17 Banbury Harriers AC 567 23.37
PB
3 Tom Pollard U15 Witney RR 716 16.79


Attempts · U15 Boys & U17 Men Discus Throw · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final
Place Athlete Age group Attempts
1 Adam Riou Bennett U15 23.03 x 21.30 24.41
2 Matthew Daenen U17 20.02 23.31 21.58 22.94 23.37 20.72
3 Tom Pollard U15 16.79 15.03 x 16.68

U20 & Senior Men Discus Throw · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final 15 May, 2022, 10:00
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result
1 Stephen McCauley Senior Oxford City AC 677 40.99
SB
2 Adam Chesterman U20 Radley AC 555 39.96

3 Billy Thomas Jude McCauley U20 Oxford City AC 676 35.33

4 Charlie Shepherd Senior Banbury Harriers AC 744 33.42

5 Charlie Oliver Evans U20 Banbury Harriers AC 582 30.99

6 Otis Koch-O'Rorke U20 Oxford City AC 655 30.91

7 James Tufnell Senior Oxford University AC 802 30.09


Attempts · U20 & Senior Men Discus Throw · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final
Place Athlete Age group Attempts
1 Stephen McCauley Senior 40.99 39.88 40.97 40.86 39.97 39.75
2 Adam Chesterman U20 35.21 39.96 x 38.92 x 39.64
3 Billy Thomas Jude McCauley U20 30.47 35.11 35.33 34.54 x 33.69
4 Charlie Shepherd Senior 31.88 x 31.08 30.50 33.42 32.47
5 Charlie Oliver Evans U20 x x 11.99 29.12 28.45 30.99
6 Otis Koch-O'Rorke U20 x 29.27 29.41 30.91 29.45 x
7 James Tufnell Senior 27.85 30.09 29.34 29.15 22.32 28.23

Senior Women Discus Throw (1kg) · Women · Senior · Final 15 May, 2022, 11:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Kathryn Woodcock Oxford City AC 794 44.96

2 Susan Jones Oxford City AC 637 21.45
SB
3 Sharon Hutchings Oxford City AC 617 18.48
PB
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Chimdi Okpalauko Oxford 705 NM

Attempts · Senior Women Discus Throw (1kg) · Women · Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Kathryn Woodcock 44.50 44.49 44.96 x 44.94 x
2 Susan Jones x x 20.86 19.90 21.13 21.45
3 Sharon Hutchings 17.14 18.48 x 15.56 17.09 x

Chimdi Okpalauko x x x - - -

U17 & U20 Women Discus Throw · Women & Girls · Multiple · Final 15 May, 2022, 11:30
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result
1 Amber Jeacock West U20 Radley AC 627 35.99
PB
2 Lily Martin U17 Oxford University AC 674 35.95

3 Emelina Darvell U20 Banbury Harriers AC 569 34.06

4 Imogen Gorrell U17 Oxford City AC 597 28.16

5 Bronte Alice Bennett U17 Oxford City AC 522 24.41

6 Katie Groves U17 Bicester AC 601 17.04


Attempts · U17 & U20 Women Discus Throw · Women & Girls · Multiple · Final
Place Athlete Age group Attempts
1 Amber Jeacock West U20 31.00 35.99 x x x 34.94
2 Lily Martin U17 x 35.95 x 35.10 33.37 32.22
3 Emelina Darvell U20 30.07 32.02 32.80 34.06 33.07 33.42
4 Imogen Gorrell U17 19.12 28.16 26.95 24.62 24.94 25.57
5 Bronte Alice Bennett U17 19.94 23.32 24.36 24.41 23.71 23.82
6 Katie Groves U17 16.09 x 16.94 17.04 x x

U13 Boys & Girls + U15 Girls Discus Throw · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final 15 May, 2022, 12:15
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result
1 Alice Chapman U13 Abingdon AC 550 18.95

2 Daisy Isobel Davies U15 Radley AC 570 17.81

3 Ellen Knott U13 Radley AC 654 14.53


Jack Taylor U13 Witney RR 764 DNS
Eve Walker U13 Oxford City AC 774 DNS

Attempts · U13 Boys & Girls + U15 Girls Discus Throw · Mixed Adults & Youth · Multiple · Final
Place Athlete Age group Attempts
1 Alice Chapman U13 15.80 15.08 18.95 18.52
2 Daisy Isobel Davies U15 13.87 17.81 15.08 17.81
3 Ellen Knott U13 12.40 13.78 14.53 x

Jack Taylor U13
Eve Walker U13

All Men Hammer Throw · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final 14 May, 2022, 10:00
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result
1 Adam Riou Bennett U15 Oxford City AC 521 23.03
PB
2 Connor F. Legg U17 Oxford City AC 660 21.74


Attempts · All Men Hammer Throw · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final
Place Athlete Age group Attempts
1 Adam Riou Bennett U15 21.38 19.97 x 23.03 x x
2 Connor F. Legg U17 20.08 x 21.51 21.74 x 20.69

U15 Girls & U17 Women Hammer Throw · Women & Girls · Multiple · Final 14 May, 2022, 10:00
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result
1 Bronte Alice Bennett U17 Oxford City AC 522 24.25
PB

Attempts · U15 Girls & U17 Women Hammer Throw · Women & Girls · Multiple · Final
Place Athlete Age group Attempts
1 Bronte Alice Bennett U17 23.87 24.25 x x x 22.30

U20 & Senior Women Hammer Throw · Women & Girls · Multiple · Final 14 May, 2022, 12:15
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result
1 Ellen Thrall Senior Gloucester AC 765 50.11
PB
2 Kathryn Woodcock Senior Oxford City AC 794 45.46

3 Amber Jeacock West U20 Radley AC 627 35.13
PB
4 Elizabeth Alexis Eskender Senior Banbury Harriers AC 581 32.49
PB
5 Sharon Hutchings Senior Oxford City AC 617 16.37
PB

Phoebe Louise Baggott Senior Birchfield Harriers 512 DNS
Jessica Cherry Senior Banbury Harriers AC 554 NM

Attempts · U20 & Senior Women Hammer Throw · Women & Girls · Multiple · Final
Place Athlete Age group Attempts
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1 Ellen Thrall Senior 50.11 x x x x x
2 Kathryn Woodcock Senior 36.81 x 38.31 43.66 45.46 44.11
3 Amber Jeacock West U20 30.49 31.38 35.13 33.50 34.45 34.43
4 Elizabeth Alexis Eskender Senior x 30.86 x x 32.49 x
5 Sharon Hutchings Senior 14.31 15.43 16.37

Phoebe Louise Baggott Senior
Jessica Cherry Senior x x x

U13 Boys Javelin Throw (400g) · Boys · U13 · Final 14 May, 2022, 12:16
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Luca Roberts Witney RR 733 32.43

2 Thomas Elmer Wightman Witney RR 787 20.35

3 Finlay Hugh John Haynes Bicester AC 610 17.04

4 Harry Jones Radley AC 633 12.34


Attempts · U13 Boys Javelin Throw (400g) · Boys · U13 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Luca Roberts 32.43 29.91 31.30 31.43
2 Thomas Elmer Wightman 19.91 19.87 20.35 18.71
3 Finlay Hugh John Haynes 14.76 13.73 17.04 16.10
4 Harry Jones 9.55 8.32 11.21 12.34

U15 Men Javelin Throw (600g) · Boys · U15 · Final 14 May, 2022, 11:15
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Charlie Cripps Radley AC 562 32.20
PB
2 Adam Riou Bennett Oxford City AC 521 29.13
PB
3 Tom Pollard Witney RR 716 23.97

4 Lucas Stephen Kirk Radley AC 649 18.96


Attempts · U15 Men Javelin Throw (600g) · Boys · U15 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Charlie Cripps 28.80 32.20 29.42 29.42
2 Adam Riou Bennett 23.08 29.13 x x
3 Tom Pollard 21.47 x 23.97 x
4 Lucas Stephen Kirk x x x 18.96

U17 - Senior Men Javelin Throw · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final 14 May, 2022, 15:15
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result
1 Charlie Oliver Evans U20 Banbury Harriers AC 582 59.40

2 Matthew Daenen U17 Banbury Harriers AC 567 40.04
PB
3 Archie Street U17 Banbury Harriers AC 758 30.59
PB
4 Connor F. Legg U17 Oxford City AC 660 28.83

5 Alex Jericho Adams U17 Abingdon AC 500 24.96


Mark Kingston Senior Abingdon AC 648 SCR

Attempts · U17 - Senior Men Javelin Throw · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final
Place Athlete Age group Attempts
1 Charlie Oliver Evans U20 55.95 59.03 59.40 x 58.46 59.31
2 Matthew Daenen U17 38.20 40.04 39.22 37.64 38.13 37.70
3 Archie Street U17 24.61 20.82 25.19 27.04 30.59 28.92
4 Connor F. Legg U17 28.14 28.83 24.10 28.58 26.39 28.48
5 Alex Jericho Adams U17 20.84 18.77 14.79 21.18 24.96 21.65

Mark Kingston Senior

U13 Girls Javelin Throw (400g) · Girls · U13 · Final 14 May, 2022, 12:15
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Francesca Keyte Reading AC 645 17.85

2 Joyce Ligeti-Pretorius Oxford City AC 663 16.53
PB
3 Fleur Wilson Great Milton AC 790 14.53
PB
4 Tabitha Myra Bosley Bicester AC 531 13.22

5 Juliet Pollard Witney RR 715 10.78
PB

Eve Walker Oxford City AC 774 DNS

Attempts · U13 Girls Javelin Throw (400g) · Girls · U13 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Francesca Keyte 17.85 x 16.63 16.81
2 Joyce Ligeti-Pretorius 15.68 15.81 16.53 15.72
3 Fleur Wilson 14.53 9.66 x 14.53
4 Tabitha Myra Bosley x 9.95 13.22 x
5 Juliet Pollard 5.71 9.02 x 10.78

Eve Walker

U15 Girls Javelin Throw (500g) · Girls · U15 · Final 14 May, 2022, 14:15
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
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1 Gracie Wilson Great Milton AC 791 16.44


Attempts · U15 Girls Javelin Throw (500g) · Girls · U15 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Gracie Wilson 14.22 13.84 15.56 16.44

U17 Women Javelin Throw (500g) · Girls · U17 · Final 14 May, 2022, 10:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Alice Millar Radley AC 689 34.81
PB
2 Annie Jonkers Reading AC 638 27.96
PB
3 Imogen Gorrell Oxford City AC 597 21.46


Attempts · U17 Women Javelin Throw (500g) · Girls · U17 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Alice Millar 24.88 25.65 30.09 30.37 30.33 34.81
2 Annie Jonkers 27.18 27.96 24.97 24.34
3 Imogen Gorrell 20.66 x 21.32 20.21 21.46 20.05

U20 & Senior Women Javelin Throw · Women & Girls · Multiple · Final 14 May, 2022, 13:00
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result
1 Erin Waters U20 Radley AC 778 42.51
PB
2 Shannon Dawes Senior Banbury Harriers AC 574 39.40

3 Annie Elizabeth Sutcliffe U20 Oxford City AC 762 38.55
PB
4 Eloise Hind U20 Oxford City AC 614 38.36

5 Nikola Rose Bishop U20 Banbury Harriers AC 525 19.13

6 Jessica Cherry Senior Banbury Harriers AC 554 18.91

7 Sharon Hutchings Senior Oxford City AC 617 15.63

8 Ella Shaw U20 Radley AC 740 13.36


Attempts · U20 & Senior Women Javelin Throw · Women & Girls · Multiple · Final
Place Athlete Age group Attempts
1 Erin Waters U20 37.74 39.95 42.51 40.05 40.19 40.85
2 Shannon Dawes Senior 39.40 x 36.43 38.39 37.65 38.29
3 Annie Elizabeth Sutcliffe U20 38.55 35.27 37.92 34.79 35.54 36.35
4 Eloise Hind U20 34.71 32.09 34.67 37.20 x 38.36
5 Nikola Rose Bishop U20 18.55 x x 19.13 x x
6 Jessica Cherry Senior 18.19 x x 18.91
7 Sharon Hutchings Senior 15.63 14.39 15.48 x 15.44 15.28
8 Ella Shaw U20 13.36 12.68 x

https://www.rosterathletics.com/

